
•	 Vacuum without interruption thanks to 
integrated emptying pump

•	 Flexible use – waste water can be diverted in 
any direction.

•	 Pumps the waste water even over height 
differentials

•	 Maximum suction depth of 2.5 m thanks 
to high performance 1700 W motor with 
optimised blade geometry

•	 Can be used for cleaning garden ponds, 
pools and swim ponds as well as a wet 
vacuum in the household

•	 Transparent suction tube for flow through 
control

•	 Easy to move with transport rollers and 
adjustable handle

•	 More ground clearance and silent tyres in Big 
Wheel design

•	 Hand regulator for adjusting the suction 
power

•	 Suction capacity up to 8000 l/h, depending 
on the implemen-tation conditions

•	 Discharge hose with C-connection on both 
sides

•	 Included in the scope of delivery: 4 robust 
aluminium tubes,  special string algae nozzle, 
broadened universal nozzle, wet  suction 
brush, brush nozzle, debris collection bag, 5 
m long  suction hose and 10 long discharge 
hose

Oase 
PondoVac 5 (PNF5064)

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Suction depth max.

Guarantee (+ request gaurantee)*P.293

Rated voltage

Max. flow rate

Power consumption

Power consumption pump

Length, suction hose

Power cable length

Length, discharge hose

Floating hose application

Net weight

mm 435 x 395 x 670

230 V / 50 Hz

1700

900

7.50

27.00

2 + 1

2.50

8000

5

10

38

Years

m

W

W

l/h

m

m

kg

m 

mm

PondoVac 5


