Oase

PondoVac 5 (PNF5064)





		PondoVac 5
Dimensions (L x W x H)	mm	435 x 395 x 670
Rated voltage		230 V / 50 Hz
Power consumption	W	1700
Power consumption pump	W	900
Power cable length	m	7.50
Net weight	kg	27.00
Guarantee (+ request gaurantee)*P.293	Years	2+1
Suction depth max.	m	2.50
Max. flow rate	l/h	8000
Length, suction hose	m	5
Length, discharge hose	m	10
Floating hose application	mm	38

- Vacuum without interruption thanks to integrated emptying pump
- Flexible use waste water can be diverted in any direction.
- Pumps the waste water even over height differentials
- Maximum suction depth of 2.5 m thanks to high performance 1700 W motor with optimised blade geometry
- Can be used for cleaning garden ponds, pools and swim ponds as well as a wet vacuum in the household
- Transparent suction tube for flow through control
- Easy to move with transport rollers and adjustable handle
- More ground clearance and silent tyres in Big Wheel design
- Hand regulator for adjusting the suction power
- Suction capacity up to 8000 l/h, depending on the implemen-tation conditions
- Discharge hose with C-connection on both sides
- Included in the scope of delivery: 4 robust aluminium tubes, special string algae nozzle, broadened universal nozzle, wet suction brush, brush nozzle, debris collection bag, 5 m long suction hose and 10 long discharge hose